
European 

Up to 4

5 to 6

Premium Schedule / +1 YEAR or +50,000 KM Package

For full terms, exclusions and conditions please refer to German Auto Care policy documents.
All prices are exclusive of VAT.

Cylinders

Model 

American

Eligibility: The program applies only to vehicles under 84 months of age with mileage below 140,000 km.

Conditions: A pre‑warranty inspection by an Authorized Repair Centre is required, and the inspection report
 must be submitted and approved by German Auto Care.

Street 25, Al Quoz Industrial Area 4, Dubai

Korean 

Japanese 8 

10 

 6,900 AED

  8,600 AED 

  10,400 AED 

9,900 AED

 11,400 AED 

12,800 AED

3,399 AED

 4,399 AED

   5,399 AED  

12  11,800 AED  14,200 AED   5,399 AED 

Premium Schedule / +2 YEARS or +100,000 KM Package

12 17,800 AED 19,200 AED    7,399 AED 

Cylinders Standard Vehicles Elite Vehicles 2 years (open mileage)

SERVICE CONTRACT

Korean 

Model 

American

European 

Japanese 

Up to 4

5 to 6

8 

 10 

7,900 AED

9,900 AED

14,200 AED

10,800 AED

11,500 AED

13,600 AED

15,700 AED

  4,399 AED 

 5,399 AED

   6,399 AED 

   7,399 AED 

Premium Schedule / +3 YEARS or +100,000 KM Package

Cylinders Standard Vehicles Elite Vehicles 3 years (N/A)

SERVICE CONTRACTModel 

American

European 

Japanese 

Up to 4

5 to 6

8 

8,900 AED

11,900 AED

 14,900 AED 

 11,900 AED

 13,900 AED

 19,900 AED

N/A

N/A

 N/A

 6,200 AED  8,600 AED  2,399 AED 

Standard Vehicles Elite Vehicles 1 year (open mileage)

SERVICE CONTRACT

Claim liability: A one‑year extension provides coverage up to 47,700 AED or the vehicle’s market value, whichever is lower. 
A two‑year extension provides coverage up to 55,000 AED or the vehicle’s market value, whichever is lower.

 12 19,900 AED   26,900 AED   N/A

Korean  10  16,900 AED   22,900 AED  N/A

www.germanautocare.ae

+971 4 338 4535

DUBAI ’S  TRUSTED AUTOMOTIVE SPECIALISTS

EXTENDED WARRANTY PROGRAM
Service Contract Details



جدول بريميوم / باقة +1 سنة أو +50,000 كم SERVICE CONTRACT

جدول بريميوم / باقة +1 سنة أو +50,000 كم SERVICE CONTRACT

جدول بريميوم / باقة +1 سنة أو +50,000 كم SERVICE CONTRACT

19,900 د.إ  12

16,900 د.إ  10

خبراء السيارات الموثوق بهم في دبي

11,800 د.إ  12

أوروبي

ياباني

كوري

جدول أسعار باقة الخدمة المميزة )سنة واحدة أو 50,000 كم( عقد الخدمةالمنشأ

عدد الأسطوانات

4

 من 5 إلى 6 

8

14,200 د.إ  5,399 د.إ 

سنة )عدد كيلومترات مفتوح( السيارات المتميزة سيارات الفئة العامة عدد الأسطوانات

2,399 د.إ  

 3,399 د.إ 

  4,399 د.إ  

  5,399 د.إ  

 8,600 د.إ   

9,900 د.إ 

11,400 د.إ 

12,800 د.إ  

6,200 د.إ

6,900 د.إ

8,600 د.إ

10,400 د.إ

4

 من 5 إلى 6 

8

10

أمريكي

أوروبي

ياباني

كوري

  7,399 د.إ 

جدول أسعار باقة الخدمة المميزة )سنتين أو 100,000 كم(

أمريكي
عدد الأسطوانات

11,900 د.إ

14,200 د.إ

4

 من 5 إلى 6 

8

10

سنتين )عدد كيلومترات مفتوح( السيارات المتميزة سيارات الفئة العامة

4,399 د.إ  

 5,399 د.إ   

  6,399 د.إ   

  7,399 د.إ  

 8,600 د.إ  

11,500 د.إ 

13,600 د.إ

15,700 د.إ

7,900 د.إ

9,900 د.إ

عقد الخدمة

26,900 د.إ     غير متوفر   

ثلاث سنوات )غير متوفر( السيارات المتميزة سيارات الفئة العامة

غير متوفر

غير متوفر

غير متوفر

  غير متوفر

 11,900 د.إ   

13,900 د.إ  

19,900 د.إ  

22,900 د.إ 

8,900 د.إ 

11,900 د.إ 

جدول أسعار باقة الخدمة المميزة )ثلاث سنوات أو 100,000 كم(

أمريكي

أوروبي

ياباني

كوري

عقد الخدمةالمنشأ

12

14,900 د.إ 

7,399 د.إ19,200 د.إ17,800 د.إ

جميع الأسعار لا تشمل ضريبة القيمة المضافة. للاطلاع على الشروط والاستثناءات والأحكام الكاملة، 
يرجى الرجوع إلى وثائق سياسة جيرمن أوتو كير.

حدود المطالبات: التمديد لمدة سنة واحدة يوفر تغطية تصل إلى 47,700 د.إ أو القيمة السوقية للمركبة، أيهما أقل.
التمديد لمدة سنتين يوفر تغطية تصل إلى 55,000 د.إ أو القيمة السوقية للمركبة، أيهما أقل.

ا وأقل من 140,000 كم. الأهلية: البرنامج ينطبق فقط على المركبات التي لا يتجاوز عمرها 84 شهرً

الشروط: يجب إجراء فحص ما قبل الضمان لدى مركز إصلاح معتمد. يجب تقديم تقرير الفحص واعتماده من قبل جيرمن أوتو كير.

برنامج الضمان الممتد
تفاصيل عقد الخدمة

المنشأ

www.germanautocare.ae

شارع 25، منطقة القوز الصناعية 4، دبي

+971 4 338 4535


