

EXTENDED WARRANTY PROGRAM

Service Contract Details

Model	Premium Schedule / +1 YEAR or +50,000 KM Package			SERVICE CONTRACT
American	Cylinders	Standard Vehicles	Elite Vehicles	1 year (open mileage)
	Up to 4	6,200 AED	8,600 AED	
European	5 to 6	6,900 AED	9,900 AED	3,399 AED
Japanese	8	8,600 AED	11,400 AED	4,399 AED
Korean	10	10,400 AED	12,800 AED	5,399 AED
	12	11,800 AED	14,200 AED	5,399 AED

Model	Premium Schedule / +2 YEARS or +100,000 KM Package			SERVICE CONTRACT
American	Cylinders	Standard Vehicles	Elite Vehicles	2 years (open mileage)
	Up to 4	7,900 AED	10,800 AED	
European	5 to 6	9,900 AED	11,500 AED	5,399 AED
Japanese	8	13,600 AED	13,600 AED	6,399 AED
Korean	10	14,200 AED	15,700 AED	7,399 AED
	12	17,800 AED	19,200 AED	7,399 AED

Model	Premium Schedule / +3 YEARS or +100,000 KM Package			SERVICE CONTRACT
American	Cylinders	Standard Vehicles	Elite Vehicles	3 years (N/A)
	Up to 4	8,900 AED	11,900 AED	
European	5 to 6	11,900 AED	13,900 AED	N/A
Japanese	8	14,900 AED	19,900 AED	N/A
Korean	10	16,900 AED	22,900 AED	N/A
	12	19,900 AED	26,900 AED	N/A

Claim liability: A one-year extension provides coverage up to 47,700 AED or the vehicle's market value, whichever is lower. A two-year extension provides coverage up to 55,000 AED or the vehicle's market value, whichever is lower.

Eligibility: The program applies only to vehicles under 84 months of age with mileage below 140,000 km.

Conditions: A pre-warranty inspection by an Authorized Repair Centre is required, and the inspection report must be submitted and approved by German Auto Care.

For full terms, exclusions and conditions please refer to **German Auto Care** policy documents.
All prices are exclusive of VAT.

خبراء السيارات الموثوق بهم في دبي

برنامج الضمان الممتد

تفاصيل عقد الخدمة

عقد الخدمة	جدول أسعار باقة الخدمة المميزة (سنة واحدة أو 50,000 كم)			المنشأ
سنة (عدد كيلومترات مفتوح)	السيارات المتميزة	سيارات الفئة العامة	عدد الأسطوانات	
د.إ. 2,399	د.إ. 8,600	د.إ. 6,200	4	أمريكي
د.إ. 3,399	د.إ. 9,900	د.إ. 6,900	من 5 إلى 6	أوروبي
د.إ. 4,399	د.إ. 11,400	د.إ. 8,600	8	ياباني
د.إ. 5,399	د.إ. 12,800	د.إ. 10,400	10	كوري
د.إ. 5,399	د.إ. 14,200	د.إ. 11,800	12	

عقد الخدمة	جدول أسعار باقة الخدمة المميزة (سنتين أو 100,000 كم)			المنشأ
سنتين (عدد كيلومترات مفتوح)	السيارات المتميزة	سيارات الفئة العامة	عدد الأسطوانات	
د.إ. 4,399	د.إ. 8,600	د.إ. 7,900	4	أمريكي
د.إ. 5,399	د.إ. 11,500	د.إ. 9,900	من 5 إلى 6	أوروبي
د.إ. 6,399	د.إ. 13,600	د.إ. 11,900	8	ياباني
د.إ. 7,399	د.إ. 15,700	د.إ. 14,200	10	كوري
د.إ. 7,399	د.إ. 19,200	د.إ. 17,800	12	

عقد الخدمة	جدول أسعار باقة الخدمة المميزة (ثلاث سنوات أو 100,000 كم)			المنشأ
ثلاث سنوات (غير متوفر)	السيارات المتميزة	سيارات الفئة العامة	عدد الأسطوانات	
غير متوفر	د.إ. 11,900	د.إ. 8,900	4	أمريكي
غير متوفر	د.إ. 13,900	د.إ. 11,900	من 5 إلى 6	أوروبي
غير متوفر	د.إ. 19,900	د.إ. 14,900	8	ياباني
غير متوفر	د.إ. 26,900	د.إ. 19,900	12	كوري
غير متوفر	د.إ. 22,900	د.إ. 16,900	10	

حدود المطالبات: التمديد لمدة سنة واحدة يوفر تغطية تصل إلى 47,700 د.إ. أو القيمة السوقية للمركبة، أيهما أقل. التمديد لمدة سنتين يوفر تغطية تصل إلى 55,000 د.إ. أو القيمة السوقية للمركبة، أيهما أقل.

الأهلية: البرنامج ينطبق فقط على المركبات التي لا يتجاوز عمرها 84 شهرًا وأقل من 140,000 كم.

الشروط: يجب إجراء فحص ما قبل الضمان لدى مركز إصلاح معتمد. يجب تقديم تقرير الفحص واعتماده من قبل جيرمن أوتو كير.

جميع الأسعار لا تشمل ضريبة القيمة المضافة. للاطلاع على الشروط والاستثناءات والأحكام الكاملة،

يرجى الرجوع إلى وثائق سياسة جيرمن أوتو كير.